
Ramadan 
Prayer Times 1447/2026 

 facebook.com/ajyal                      www.ajyal.ca/ramadan                      info@ajyal.ca

SCAN TO DONATE

  Times are from Islamicfinder.org using the ISNA Calculation method with 1 minute added to Maghrib
Taraweeh prayers will be right after Isha prayers: 8 rakats +3 witr
There will be Qiyam-ul-layl in the last 10 nights of Ramadan - times will be posted in the Masjid
A Light iftar will be served daily. On Friday & Saturday we will also serve dinner
Zakat ul-Fitr will be $12 - please pay by the 28th of Ramadan to ensure proper distribution of funds
Donate via website, QR code, in person, or Interact email payment to: donate@ajyal.ca
Donations are tax deductible

Daylight
Savings Time

starts
March 8, 2026

Clocks will
move

forward 1hr

Iq
am

ah
 15 m

in
s. A

fter A
d

h
an

20 February 12:273 5:43 3:11 5:43 7:10

18 February 12:271 5:47 3:08 5:39 7:077:15

19 February 12:272 5:45 3:10 5:41 7:087:13

7:11

21 February

22 February

23 February

24 February

25 February

27 February

1 March

2 March 

3 March

5 March

7 March

8 March

9 March

10 March

11 March

12 March

13 March

14 March

15 March

16 March

17 March

18 March

19 March

7:06

6:54

4 March 12:2515 5:20 3:25 6:02 7:296:48

7:38

7:21

12:27

12:26

12:26

12:26

12:26

12:26

12:25

12:25

12:25

12:24

12:24

1:24

1:24

1:23

1:23

1:23

1:23

1:22

1:22

1:22

1:22

1:21

1:21

4

5

6

7

8

10

12

13

14

16

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

5:42

5:40

5:38

5:36

5:34

5:30

5:26

5:24

5:22

5:18

5:14

6:14

6:12

6:10

6:08

6:06

6:03

6:01

5:59

5:57

5:55

5:52

5:50

3:12

3:13

3:15

3:16

3:17

3:19

3:22

3:23

3:24

3:26

3:28

4:28

4:29

4:30

4:31

4:32

4:33

4:34

4:35

4:36

4:37

4:38

4:39

5:44

5:46

5:48

5:49

5:51

5:54

5:57

5:59

6:01

6:04

6:07

7:07

7:09

7:10

7:12

7:13

7:15

7:16

7:18

7:20

7:21

7:23

7:24

7:12

7:13

7:15

7:16

7:18

7:21

7:24

7:26

7:27

7:30

7:34

8:34

8:35

8:37

8:39

8:40

8:42

8:43

8:45

8:47

8:48

8:50

8:52

6 March 12:2417 5:16 3:27 6:05 7:326:44

7:10

7:08

7:04

7:02

26 February 12:269 5:32 3:18 5:53 7:197:00

6:58

28 February 12:2511 5:28 3:20 5:56 7:236:56

6:52

6:50

6:46

6:42

7:42

7:40

7:36

7:33

7:31

7:29

7:27

7:25

7:23

7:19

DATE SUNRISE DHUHRRAMADAN FAJR ASR MAGHRIB ISHA

Iq
am

ah
 30

 m
in

s. A
fter A

d
h

an

Iq
am

ah
  7:30

p
m

Iq
am

ah
 9p

m
Iq

am
ah

 8p
m


