

رمضان Ramadan

Prayer Times 1447/2026



RAMADAN	DATE	FAJR	SUNRISE	DHUHR	ASR	MAGHRIB	ISHA
1	18 February	5:47	7:15	12:27	3:08	5:39	7:07
2	19 February	5:45	7:13	12:27	3:10	5:41	7:08
3	20 February	5:43	7:11	12:27	3:11	5:43	7:10
4	21 February	5:42	7:10	12:27	3:12	5:44	7:12
5	22 February	5:40	7:08	12:26	3:13	5:46	7:13
6	23 February	5:38	7:06	12:26	3:15	5:48	7:15
7	24 February	5:36	7:04	12:26	3:16	5:49	7:16
8	25 February	5:34	7:02	12:26	3:17	5:51	7:18
9	26 February	5:32	7:00	12:26	3:18	5:53	7:19
10	27 February	5:30	6:58	12:26	3:19	5:54	7:21
11	28 February	5:28	6:56	12:25	3:20	5:56	7:23
12	1 March	5:26	6:54	12:25	3:22	5:57	7:24
13	2 March	5:24	6:52	12:25	3:23	5:59	7:26
14	3 March	5:22	6:50	12:25	3:24	6:01	7:27
15	4 March	5:20	6:48	12:25	3:25	6:02	7:29
16	5 March	5:18	6:46	12:24	3:26	6:04	7:30
17	6 March	5:16	6:44	12:24	3:27	6:05	7:32
18	7 March	5:14	6:42	12:24	3:28	6:07	7:34
19	8 March	6:14	7:42	1:24	4:28	7:07	8:34
20	9 March	6:12	7:40	1:24	4:29	7:09	8:35
21	10 March	6:10	7:38	1:23	4:30	7:10	8:37
22	11 March	6:08	7:36	1:23	4:31	7:12	8:39
23	12 March	6:06	7:33	1:23	4:32	7:13	8:40
24	13 March	6:03	7:31	1:23	4:33	7:15	8:42
25	14 March	6:01	7:29	1:22	4:34	7:16	8:43
26	15 March	5:59	7:27	1:22	4:35	7:18	8:45
27	16 March	5:57	7:25	1:22	4:36	7:20	8:47
28	17 March	5:55	7:23	1:22	4:37	7:21	8:48
29	18 March	5:52	7:21	1:21	4:38	7:23	8:50
30	19 March	5:50	7:19	1:21	4:39	7:24	8:52

Iqamah 30 mins. After Adhan

Iqamah 7:30pm

Iqamah 8pm

Iqamah 15 mins. After Adhan

Iqamah 9pm

Daylight Savings Time starts March 8, 2026 Clocks will move forward 1hr

Times are from Islamicfinder.org using the ISNA Calculation method with 1 minute added to Maghrib

- Taraweeh prayers will be right after Isha prayers: 8 rakats +3 witr
- There will be Qiyam-ul-layl in the last 10 nights of Ramadan - times will be posted in the Masjid
- A Light iftar will be served daily. On Friday & Saturday we will also serve dinner
- Zakat ul-Fitr will be \$12 - please pay by the 28th of Ramadan to ensure proper distribution of funds
- Donate via website, QR code, in person, or Interact email payment to: donate@ajyal.ca
- Donations are tax deductible

